
Event 3

15 JUL 2023 - 9:00

Synchronized 3m Springboard Men

Tremplin 3m synchronisé - hommes

Preliminary

Eliminatoire

World Aquatics Championships

Fukuoka (JPN)

14 - 30 July 2023

Detailed Results
Résultats détaillés

   
 Rank Name

NAT
Code

Dive
No

DD
Judge's Score

E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5

Dive
Points

Round
Rank

Total
Points

Ovrl
Rk

Points
BehindE5 E6

1 LONG Daoyi

WANG Zongyuan

CHN 201B 2.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.5 9.5 9.0 52.20  2 52.20 2 0.609.0 9.0

301B 2.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 51.60  2 103.80 2 2.409.0 8.5

5154B 3.4 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 87.72  1 191.52 1  8.0 8.0

5337D 3.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 90.30  1 281.82 1  8.5 9.0

407C 3.4 8.5 8.0 8.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 79.56  1 361.38 1  7.0 7.0

109C 3.8 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 90.06  1 451.44 1  8.0 8.5

2 MARSAGLIA Lorenzo

TOCCI Giovanni

ITA 201B 2.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 48.60  =5 48.60 =5 4.208.5 8.0

301B 2.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.0 48.00  6 96.60 6 9.607.5 8.0

107B 3.1 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 73.47  2 170.07 4 21.458.0 8.5

5154B 3.4 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 75.48  =4 245.55 3 36.277.5 7.0

405B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 65.70  =12 311.25 3 50.137.0 7.0

407C 3.4 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 73.44  3 384.69 2 66.756.5 7.0

3 HARDING Anthony

LAUGHER Jack

GBR 201B 2.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 52.80  1 52.80 1  9.0 8.5

301B 2.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 53.40  1 106.20 1  9.0 8.5

5154B 3.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 73.44  =3 179.64 2 11.887.5 7.5

407C 3.4 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 80.58  2 260.22 2 21.607.0 7.5

109C 3.8 4.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 74.10  2 334.32 2 27.066.5 7.0

5156B 3.9 4.5 3.0 3.0 5.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 49.14  24 383.46 3 67.984.5 4.5

4 BARTHEL Timo

RUDIGER Lars

GER 201B 2.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 49.20  =3 49.20 =3 3.608.0 8.5

401B 2.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 49.80  3 99.00 3 7.207.5 7.5

5154B 3.4 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 73.44  =3 172.44 3 19.087.0 8.0

5337D 3.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 70.35  7 242.79 4 39.036.5 7.0

307C 3.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 66.15  11 308.94 5 52.446.0 7.0

109C 3.8 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 74.10  2 383.04 4 68.406.0 5.5

5 CELAYA HERNANDEZ
Juan Manuel

DIEGO LOPEZ Rodrigo

MEX 201B 2.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 47.40  =9 47.40 =9 5.408.5 7.5

301B 2.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 46.80  =7 94.20 8 12.008.0 7.5

5154B 3.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 69.36  5 163.56 6 27.967.0 6.5

407C 3.4 8.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 76.50  3 240.06 5 41.767.0 7.5

5156B 3.9 5.0 5.5 4.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 70.20  6 310.26 4 51.126.0 6.5

109C 3.8 7.5 7.0 7.0 4.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 71.82  6 382.08 5 69.365.5 5.0

6 ABADIA Adrian

GARCIA BOISSIER
Nicolas

ESP 201B 2.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 48.00  =7 48.00 =7 4.808.0 7.5

301B 2.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 43.20  =15 91.20 =12 15.007.5 7.5

107B 3.1 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 67.89  6 159.09 8 32.437.5 7.5

5154B 3.4 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 75.48  =4 234.57 6 47.257.5 7.0

405B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 65.70  =12 300.27 6 61.117.0 7.5

5337D 3.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 70.35  7 370.62 6 80.825.0 6.5

7 DOWNS Tyler

DUNCAN Greg

USA 201B 2.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 48.60  =5 48.60 =5 4.208.0 8.0

301B 2.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 49.20  4 97.80 =4 8.408.0 8.0

5154B 3.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 64.26  11 162.06 7 29.466.5 6.5

407C 3.4 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 63.24  =13 225.30 8 56.525.5 6.0

107B 3.1 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 72.54  3 297.84 7 63.547.5 7.5

5337D 3.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 65.10  13 362.94 7 88.505.5 6.5

8 ARAKI Yuto

SUYAMA Haruki

JPN 201B 2.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 46.80  =12 46.80 =12 6.007.0 7.5

301B 2.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 44.40  =12 91.20 =12 15.007.5 8.0

107B 3.1 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 66.96  7 158.16 10 33.367.5 7.5

5154B 3.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 62.22  15 220.38 10 61.446.0 5.5

407C 3.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 69.36  =7 289.74 8 71.646.0 7.0

5337D 3.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 69.30  8 359.04 8 92.406.0 6.5

9 LESIAK Kacper

RZESZUTEK Andrzej

POL 201B 2.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 47.40  =9 47.40 =9 5.407.0 7.5

301B 2.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 46.20  9 93.60 9 12.607.0 7.5

107B 3.1 4.0 4.5 4.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 56.73  20 150.33 15 41.197.0 7.5

407C 3.4 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 70.38  6 220.71 9 61.116.5 7.0

5154B 3.4 6.0 6.5 5.5 4.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 60.18  18 280.89 12 80.494.5 5.5

109C 3.8 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 68.40  9 349.29 9 102.155.5 6.0
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10 FRICKER Samuel

LI Shixin

AUS 201B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 45.60  =16 45.60 =16 7.207.5 7.5

301B 2.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 42.60  =18 88.20 =16 18.007.0 7.5

405B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 63.00  =12 151.20 14 40.326.5 6.0

107B 3.1 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 63.24  =13 214.44 12 67.387.0 7.0

407C 3.4 7.5 7.5 8.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 71.40  4 285.84 10 75.546.5 7.0

5154B 3.4 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 62.22  15 348.06 10 103.387.0 6.0

11 BOUYER Jules

JANDARD Alexis

FRA 201B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 46.20  =14 46.20 =14 6.608.0 7.5

301B 2.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.5 43.20  =15 89.40 15 16.807.0 7.5

407C 3.4 5.5 7.0 6.0 4.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 56.10  21 145.50 18 46.024.0 4.0

107B 3.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 66.96  =10 212.46 13 69.367.0 7.5

5154B 3.4 5.0 5.5 6.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 68.34  10 280.80 13 80.587.0 7.5

5337D 3.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 64.05  14 344.85 11 106.594.5 5.0

12 SUCKOW Jonathan

DUTOIT Guillaume

SUI 201B 2.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 45.60  =16 45.60 =16 7.207.5 8.0

301B 2.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 39.00  =21 84.60 =19 21.607.0 7.0

405B 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 8.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 63.00  =12 147.60 16 43.927.5 8.0

107B 3.1 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 64.17  12 211.77 15 70.057.0 7.0

5154B 3.4 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 69.36  =7 281.13 11 80.255.5 6.0

109C 3.8 3.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 61.56  16 342.69 12 108.755.5 5.0

13 HART Alexander

SCHALLER Nikolaj

AUT 201B 2.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 40.20  24 40.20 24 12.607.5 7.0

301B 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 44.40  =12 84.60 =19 21.608.0 8.0

405B 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 60.30  18 144.90 20 46.626.0 7.5

107B 3.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 66.96  =10 211.86 14 69.967.0 6.5

5152B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 63.00  14 274.86 15 86.526.5 6.5

5154B 3.4 6.0 6.5 7.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 66.30  =10 341.16 13 110.285.5 5.0

14 ESKRICK-PARKINSON
Yohan Dion

KNIGHT-WISDOM Yona

JAM 201B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 47.40  =9 47.40 =9 5.407.5 7.5

301B 2.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 44.40  =12 91.80 =10 14.407.0 7.0

5152B 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 66.60  =8 158.40 9 33.127.5 8.0

5154B 3.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 68.34  9 226.74 7 55.085.5 6.0

407C 3.4 7.5 7.0 7.0 3.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 62.22  15 288.96 9 72.424.0 5.0

107B 3.1 5.5 6.0 6.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 50.22  23 339.18 14 112.263.5 3.5

15 LEDINSKI David

NEVESCANIN Matej

CRO 201B 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 45.60  =16 45.60 =16 7.208.0 7.5

301B 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 42.60  =18 88.20 =16 18.008.0 8.0

405B 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 64.80  10 153.00 12 38.527.0 7.0

107B 3.1 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 54.87  20 207.87 18 73.956.0 6.0

5154B 3.4 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 69.36  =7 277.23 14 84.157.0 6.5

205B 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 58.50  19 335.73 15 115.715.5 6.0

16 GOMEZ Frandiel

RUVALCABA Jonathan

DOM 201C 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 43.20  23 43.20 23 9.607.0 7.5

301C 2.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 39.00  =21 82.20 =22 24.007.0 7.5

405B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 62.10  16 144.30 21 47.226.5 6.5

407C 3.4 3.0 4.5 4.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.0 7.0 6.5 58.14  18 202.44 20 79.386.0 6.5

107B 3.1 5.5 5.5 5.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 60.45  17 262.89 18 98.497.0 7.5

5154B 3.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 72.42  5 335.31 16 116.136.5 6.0

17 RESTREPO GARCIA
Daniel

URIBE BERMUDEZ Luis
Felipe

COL 201B 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 43.80  22 43.80 22 9.007.5 7.5

301B 2.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 40.80  20 84.60 =19 21.607.0 7.0

407C 3.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 62.22  15 146.82 17 44.705.5 6.0

207C 3.6 1.5 1.5 2.0 6.5 5.0 4.0 3.5 5.0 3.5 44.28  24 191.10 23 90.726.5 6.5

109C 3.8 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 70.68  5 261.78 19 99.606.5 5.5

5156B 3.9 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 72.54  4 334.32 17 117.126.0 6.0

18 WOO Haram

YI Jaegyeong

KOR 401B 2.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 46.80  =12 46.80 =12 6.007.0 8.0

201B 2.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 45.00  =10 91.80 =10 14.407.5 7.5

107B 3.1 4.0 4.0 4.5 7.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 3.5 48.36  25 140.16 22 51.367.5 7.5

5154B 3.4 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 69.36  8 209.52 17 72.306.0 6.0

307C 3.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 60.90  16 270.42 16 90.963.5 5.0

405B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 61.20  18 331.62 18 119.826.0 6.5
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19 OOI Tze Liang

PUTEH Muhammad
Syafiq

MAS 201B 2.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 48.00  =7 48.00 =7 4.808.0 8.0

301B 2.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 46.80  =7 94.80 7 11.407.5 7.5

405B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 63.00  =12 157.80 11 33.727.0 7.0

107B 3.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 56.73  19 214.53 11 67.295.5 6.5

407C 3.4 2.5 2.0 2.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 6.0 5.0 45.90  23 260.43 20 100.955.5 6.0

5154B 3.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 66.30  =10 326.73 19 124.717.0 6.5

20 STONE Liam

TAVENER Frazer

NZL 401B 2.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 49.20  =3 49.20 =3 3.607.5 7.5

201B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 48.60  5 97.80 =4 8.407.0 7.5

5152B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 66.60  =8 164.40 5 27.127.0 7.0

5154B 3.4 1.5 2.5 2.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.5 4.0 42.84  25 207.24 19 74.585.5 6.0

305B 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 56.70  19 263.94 17 97.445.5 6.5

107B 3.1 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 61.38  17 325.32 20 126.126.5 6.5

21 KOLODIY Oleg

KONOVALOV Danylo

UKR 103B 2.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 46.20  =14 46.20 =14 6.608.0 7.5

201B 2.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 45.00  =10 91.20 =12 15.008.5 7.0

407C 3.4 5.0 4.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 61.20  17 152.40 13 39.126.0 6.5

109C 3.8 3.0 3.5 4.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 5.5 59.28  17 211.68 16 70.146.0 5.5

307C 3.5 2.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 5.5 3.5 5.0 6.5 5.0 47.25  22 258.93 21 102.454.0 4.0

5253B 3.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 66.30  =10 325.23 21 126.216.0 6.0

22 FOGACA Rafael

MAX Rafael

BRA 403B 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 44.40  =19 44.40 =19 8.407.0 7.5

301B 2.0 5.5 6.5 5.0 7.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 37.80  23 82.20 =22 24.007.0 7.5

107B 3.1 6.5 7.0 6.5 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 52.08  23 134.28 23 57.245.5 5.0

5154B 3.4 5.5 5.5 4.5 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 61.20  16 195.48 22 86.346.0 6.5

405B 3.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 51.30  21 246.78 23 114.605.0 3.5

205B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 5.5 54.90  20 301.68 22 149.764.5 5.0

23 PRIAMBODO Tri
Anggoro

PUTRA Adityo Restu

INA 201B 2.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 44.40  =19 44.40 =19 8.407.0 7.0

301B 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 36.00  25 80.40 24 25.805.5 6.5

405B 3.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 51.30  24 131.70 24 59.826.0 6.0

107B 3.1 4.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 53.01  22 184.71 24 97.116.0 6.5

205B 3.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 45.00  24 229.71 24 131.673.5 5.0

5152B 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.5 51.30  22 281.01 23 170.435.5 5.5

24 AFTHINOS Theofilos

MOLVALIS Nikolaos

GRE 201B 2.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 36.60  25 36.60 25 16.205.5 6.0

301B 2.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.0 5.5 36.60  24 73.20 25 33.006.0 6.0

5152B 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 54.90  22 128.10 25 63.426.5 6.5

407C 3.4 4.5 4.0 3.5 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 40.80  26 168.90 25 112.922.5 2.5

107B 3.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 39.99  26 208.89 25 152.492.5 2.0

5154B 3.4 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 54.06  21 262.95 24 188.495.0 4.5

25 MELIKIDZE Sandro

ONIKASHVILI Tornike

GEO 201B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 44.40  =19 44.40 =19 8.407.0 7.5

301B 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 43.20  =15 87.60 18 18.607.5 7.0

405B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 57.60  19 145.20 19 46.326.5 6.0

107B 3.1 7.0 7.0 6.5 3.5 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 53.94  21 199.14 21 82.684.0 3.5

5152B 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 52.20  20 251.34 22 110.045.5 5.0

5154B 3.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00  27 251.34 25 200.100.0 0.0

26 YIU Lok Pan Robben

YUEN Pak Yin Curtis

HKG 201B 2.0 5.0 5.5 4.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 33.60  26 33.60 26 19.206.5 5.0

301B 2.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 27.00  26 60.60 26 45.604.5 4.5

105B 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 43.20  26 103.80 26 87.726.0 6.0

405C 2.7 4.5 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 46.17  23 149.97 26 131.856.0 6.5

205C 2.8 4.0 4.5 4.5 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 40.32  25 190.29 26 171.093.5 4.5

5233D 2.4 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 39.60  25 229.89 26 221.555.5 5.0

27 HE Heung Wing

ZHANG Hoi

MAC 201B 2.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 31.80  27 31.80 27 21.005.5 5.0

301B 2.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 26.40  27 58.20 27 48.004.5 4.0

105B 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 36.72  27 94.92 27 96.605.5 5.5

405C 2.7 4.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 38.07  27 132.99 27 148.833.5 4.0

5132D 2.1 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 29.61  27 162.60 27 198.785.5 5.0

5233D 2.4 4.5 5.5 5.0 3.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 37.44  26 200.04 27 251.404.0 4.0
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Event 3

15 JUL 2023 - 9:00

Synchronized 3m Springboard Men

Tremplin 3m synchronisé - hommes

Preliminary

Eliminatoire

World Aquatics Championships

Fukuoka (JPN)

14 - 30 July 2023

Detailed Results
Résultats détaillés

   
 Rank Name

NAT
Code

Dive
No

DD
Judge's Score

E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5

Dive
Points

Round
Rank

Total
Points

Ovrl
Rk

Points
BehindE5 E6

Legend:

= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty

En Execution judge number for each diver No. Number

Ovrl Rk Overall rank Sn Synchronisation judge number
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